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PARTICIPANT ENTITAT PUNTS

Soler Ramionet, Santiago ASS. ESP. GRUP EXCTA. BELL MAT{ 17
Casarramona Vila, Joan ASS. ESP. NORDIC WALKING CATALUNYA 17
Montserrat Pagespetit, Monica ASS. ESP. NORDIC WALKING CATALUNYA 17
Quiles Mateu, Angel ASS. ESP. SPELEOCORB (AGRUP. PRO NATURA) 17
Marti Gonzalez, Enric CENTRE EXCTA. BADALONA 17
Font Gali, Xavier CENTRE EXCTA. BAIX EMPORDA 17
Marti Vilagran, Carlos CENTRE EXCTA. BANYOLES 17
Andreu Suanya, Miquel CENTRE EXCTA. COMARCA DE BAGES 17
Argilés Sas, Ferran CENTRE EXCTA. COMARCA DE BAGES 17
Balasch Roque, Raul CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Bernadd Nogueras, Salvador CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Bonilla Salvador, David CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Campi Rodriguez, Xavier CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Casajuana Vendrell, Meritxell CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Contreras Coronado, Juan CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
De La Torre Galiano, Francisco CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Diaz Reyes, Beatriz CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Gonzalez Cortés, Rafael CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Herrera Luque, Bartolomé CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Herrera Pua, Noelia CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Orpi Frontera, Rosa CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Pérez Bartrés, Lluis CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Quesada Guevara, Javier CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Rocavert Homet, Laia CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Rodriguez Abeijon, Adria CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Rodriguez Belmonte, Julian CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Serra Rodriguez, Jaume CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Sorolla Edo, Albert CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR 17
Dulcet Genaro, Josep CENTRE EXCTA. DE TERRASSA 17
Marti Moncho, Manel CENTRE EXCTA. DE TERRASSA 17
Planell Estany, Joan Carles CENTRE EXCTA. DE TERRASSA 17
Vilella Ferrer, Oriol CENTRE EXCTA. DE TERRASSA 17
Carbonell Carreras, Jordi CENTRE EXCTA. DEL PENEDES 17
Boixet Canal, Amadeu CENTRE EXCTA. ESQUIROL 17
Manubens Cunillera, Silvia CENTRE EXCTA. RIPOLLET 17
Martinez Altarriba, Carlos CENTRE EXCTA. RIPOLLET 17
Ortega Platero, Miguel CENTRE EXCTA. RIPOLLET 17
Boladeres Martinez, Antoni CENTRE EXCTA. SANT FELIU CODINES 17
Vinyes Arbog, Quim CENTRE EXCTA. SANT FELIU CODINES 17
Gil Castillo, Juan Antonio CENTRE EXCTA. SANTA PERPETUA 17
Iglesias Canuto, Francisco CENTRE EXCTA. SANTA PERPETUA 17
Iglesias Rodriguez, Joan CENTRE EXCTA. SANTA PERPETUA 17
Palenzuela Raymi, Merce CENTRE EXCTA. SANTA PERPETUA 17
Ruiz Martinez, Francisco CENTRE EXCTA. SANTA PERPETUA 17
Sénchez Artigas, Eduard CENTRE EXCTA. SANTA PERPETUA 17
Sanz Santano, Eduardo CENTRE EXCTA. SANTA PERPETUA 17
Guerra Céceres, Manel CENTRE MUNTANYENC SANT LLORENC 17
Miralles Cortiella, Alfred CENTRE MUNTANYENC SANT LLORENC 17
Torrente Alonso, Roc CENTRE MUNTANYENC SANT LLORENC 17
Torrente Rozas, Jordi CENTRE MUNTANYENC SANT LLORENC 17
Corominas Armengol, Mar CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. CALDES DE MONTBUI 17
Escrigas Badal, Ferran CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. CALDES DE MONTBUI 17
Calvet Canet, Roser CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. LLORENCA 17
Carrasco Valero, Cristina CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. LLORENGA 17
Sanchez Prades, Jordi CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. LLORENGA 17
Olivé | Picart, Nuria CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. PALAU-SOLITA | PLEGAMANS 17
Presas Téllez, Ignasi CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. PALAU-SOLITA | PLEGAMANS 17
Ros Pacheco, Gemma CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. PALAU-SOLITA | PLEGAMANS 17
Vilardell Valero, Montserrat CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. PALAU-SOLITA | PLEGAMANS 17
Ramon Cami, Ferran CLUB D'ESPORTS DE MUNTANYA CERDANYOLA 17
Batlle Rius, Ramon CLUB ESP. CERDANYA PIRINEUS 17
Fernandez Mills, Gongal CLUB ESP. DE MUNTANYA VALL DE CAMPRODON 17



Magan Tauste, Jesus

Garcia Galvez, Lorenzo Gabriel
Banus Batiste, Judith
Castells Vilella, Felix
Santacana | Fabré, Helena
Gallardo Ortiz, Leo

Rojas Huertas, Maria
Salanova Dattoli, Jordi
Alejandro Lorente, Juan Miguel
Balasch Giberga, Daniel
Bieto Gallego, Agusti
Cazorla Salavedra, Marc

De Santiago Iglesias, Lluis
Diaz Sanchez, Francisco
Espinal Hernandez, Daysi
Gallego Cepas, Mari Carmen
Garcia Fernandez, Miguel
Jiménez Quirds, Josep Maria
Lépez Tapias, Luis

Vegas Cano, Sandra

Badia Muniente, Antoni
Caros De La Cruz, Xavier

De La Casa Castro, Miguel
Garcia Miranda, Angel
Gibert Bertran, Francesc
Mufioz Rueda, Francesc
Ramos Martin, Francisco
Salceda Sanchez, Antonio German
Valero Herrera, Cristina
Adrados Leon, Lluis

Bergé Andrés, Eva

Caihuelas Quiles, Ramon
Fondevila Marin, Carlos
Font Compafio, Cristina
Gomez Recio, Sandra
Lorente Rubio, Juan Antonio
Martin Urbina, Enric

Ortiz Luque, Antonio

Pato Estudillo, Jesus
Rodriguez Barroso, Francisco
Rojas Abusleme, Ramon A.
Schierz, Carola

Vega Sanjuan, Angel
Busqueta Gavalda, Rafael
Martinez Motos, Manuel
Merino Huertas, Sergio
Granadero Boza, Juan
Gonzalez Prieto, Evaristo
Matevosyan Navasardyan, Marietta
Guix Terricabras, Eduard
Canal Farre, Jaume

Ruiz Diez, Angel

Ubach Fabrega, Isabel
Vilardell Perez, Albert
Campor Flores, Consuelo
Capella Rusifiol, Jaume
Puigdemasa Campisto, Antoni
Clofent Torrellas, Joan

Gil Camps, Ricard

Huguet Ninou, Jordi
Marugan Vallvé, Luis

Molina Celma, M2. Reyes
Planell Bartolomé, Gemma
Serrat Adam, Maria

Pefia Astorga, Juan Carlos
Perez Perez, Juan Andres
Ruiz Aguila, Albert

Guma Uriel, Sergi

Boladeras Rotllant, Judit

CLUB ESPORTIU GARRAF RUNNERS
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ARESTA NORD
D'ALCOVER
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SANT QUIRZE DEL VALLES

CLUB MUNTANYENC DE TERRASSA
CLUB MUNTANYENC DE TERRASSA
CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT
CLUB NATACIO TERRASSA (SE)

COMISSIO SANT ANTONI ABAT (SE)

CORDADA, ASSOCIACIO EXCURSIONISTA
GRUP D'INVEST. RECERQ. | ESPELEOLOGIA SESROVIRES

GRUP EXCTA. EL PAPIOL
SOCIETAT AMICS DE LA MUNTANYA
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STAT. CORAL OB. LA GLORIA SENTMENAT(SE)
STAT. CORAL OB. LA GLORIA SENTMENAT(SE)
STAT. CORAL OB. LA GLORIA SENTMENAT(SE)

UNIO EXCTA. DE SABADELL
UNIO EXCTA. DE SABADELL
UNIO EXCTA. DE SABADELL
UNIO EXCTA. DE SABADELL
UNIO EXCTA. DE SABADELL
UNIO EXCTA. DE SABADELL
UNIO EXCTA. DE SABADELL
UNIO EXCTA. LLANCANENCA
UNIO EXCTA. LLANCANENCA
UNIO EXCTA. LLANCANENCA
UNIO EXCTA. MATADEPERA
UNIO EXCTA. PRATS

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17



Reina Orra, Lluis
Albet Bayes, Andreu
Canut Barceld, Maria Elena

UNIO EXCTA. PRATS
UNIO MUNTANYENCA ERAMPRUNYA
UNIO MUNTANYENCA ERAMPRUNYA
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